·· · · · ·

1900003166

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Na	me)
(De	ocument Number))
ertified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	



02/22/19--01018--004 **70.00

He and Construction Statistics
19 FEB 22 AN 6: 05
31 Statistics of a Late
31 Statistics FE, FLORIDZ

K. PAGE

MAR 0 1 2019

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

;

SUBJECT: Sammy Farkas Foundation, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

X \$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50
Filing Fee,
Certified Copy
& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Sammy Farkas Foundation, Inc

Name (Printed or typed)

350 Lincoln Road, Suite 4thFloor Addres

Address

Miami Beach, FL 33139

City, State & Zip

(305) 907-7601

Daytime Telephone number

ybaron@farkasgroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

·	irkas Foundation, Inc.		S OF INCORPORAT		
ARTICLE I	VAME corporation shall be:	Sammy Farkas F	oundation, Inc.		
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			—··· - ···· -	
	Principal street address			Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
	n Road, 4th Floor			moning active	
ARTICLE III F	PURPOSE which the corporation is	organized is: S	See attached.		
<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE IV N	ANNER OF ELECTIC	DN The man	ner in which the director	s are elected and ap	ppointed:
		<u>9N</u> The mann	her in which the director	s are elected and ap	ppointed:
As described in th				s are elected and ap	ppointed:
As described in th	ne by-laws	D/OR DIRECTOR		s are elected and ap	ppointed:
As described in th	ne by-laws	D/OR DIRECTOR			ppointed:
As described in the ARTICLE V II	ne by-laws	D/OR DIRECTOR:	<u> </u>		
As described in the ARTICLE V II	ne by-laws NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire	D/OR DIRECTOR: ctor	SName and Title:		
As described in the ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 331	D/OR DIRECTOR: ctor	SName and Title:		
As described in the ARTICLE V II Name and Title:	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 331	tor 139	S Name and Title: Address:		19 FB 22
As described in th	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 331	tor The Floor	S Name and Title: Address:		19 FEB 22 A
As described in the ARTICLE V II Name and Title: Address:	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 33 Aviv Hillo, Director	D/OR DIRECTOR: ctor 1 Floor 139	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		19 FEB 22 AN 6
As described in the ARTICLE V II Name and Title: Address:	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 33 Aviv Hillo, Director 350 Lincoln Road 4th	D/OR DIRECTOR: ctor 1 Floor 139	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		III FEB 22 A
As described in the ARTICLE V II Name and Title: Address:	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 33 Aviv Hillo, Director 350 Lincoln Road 4th	D/OR DIRECTOR:	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		19 FEB 22 AN 6
As described in the ARTICLE V II Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	NITIAL OFFICERS AN Rebecca Brock, Dire 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 33 Aviv Hillo, Director 350 Lincoln Road 4th Miami Beach, FL 33	D/OR DIRECTOR: ctor 1 Floor 139 1 Floor 139 tor	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		19 FEB 22 AN 6:05

Name and Title:	rkas Foundation, Inc.	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
Add(C35.		Audress.	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent i	is:
Name:		. , g	
name.	Yechiel Baron		10
Address:	350 Lincoln Road		
	Miami Beach, FL 33139		B 22
<u>ARTICLE VII IN</u>			
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		6: 05
Name:	Yechiel Baron		
Address:	350 Lincoln Road		
	Miami Beach, FL 33139		
	FFECTIVE DATE:		
	ther than the date of filing:	. (OPTi	
If an effective da	ite is listed, the date must be specific a		
Note: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the a	oplicable statutory filing requirem	ents, this date will not be listed as
	fective date on the Department of State's		ionis, this date will not be listed as
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated cor	poration at the place designated
in this certificate A	am familiar with and accept the appointm	ent as registered agent and agree	e to act in this capacity
Y.H	In		2/12/2019
-	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herei	n are true. I am aware that any fal	se information submitted in a
ocument to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third deg	ree felony as provided for in s.81	7.155, F.S.
AL L	///		
Y K	\sim		2/12/2019

<u>Attachment to Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Sammy</u> Farkas Foundation, Inc.

÷

1

Said Organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

No part of the net earnings of the Corporation shall inure to the benefit of any member, trustee, director, officer of the corporation, or any private individual (except that reasonable compensation may be paid for services rendered to or for the corporation), and no member, trustee, officer of the corporation or any private individual shall be entitled to share in the distribution of any of the corporation assets on dissolution of the corporation.

No substantial part of the activities of the Corporation shall be the carrying on propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation (except as otherwise provided by IRC §501(h)), and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of (or in opposition to) any candidate for public office.

In the event of dissolution, all of the remaining assets and property of the corporation shall, after necessary expenses thereof, be distributed to another organization exempt under IRC 501(c)(3), or corresponding provisions of any subsequent Federal tax laws, or to Federal government, or state or local government for a public purpose, subject to the approval of a Justice of the Supreme Court of the State of Florida.

